74. HegCsi Race Kupa
2018.04.22.

KakucsRing

ABSZOLUT Eredménylista
TOTAL Results

Hely Rsz Nemz. Kat
Pos. SN Nat. Cat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

1 6 HUN T5

Sojtoéri Andras

Toyota MR2

00:04:49,501
01:36,134

01:36,549
01:36,818
01:36,851

o O O o

(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)

2 2 HUN P

Simon Robin

Fiat X1/9 - Honda

00:04:49,578
01:37,703

01:36,122
01:37,313
01:36,143

o O o N

3 4 HUN P

Simon Istvan

Fiat X1/9

00:04:51,993
01:37,192

01:37,110
01:37,691
59:59,999

o O O o

4 1 HUN T4

Bognar Martin

VW Golf

00:04:53,397
01:38,572

01:37,117
01:37,708
01:43,177

o0 ©O O O

5 3 HUN P

Kovacs Tamas

Suzuki Ninja ZX12R

00:04:56,768
01:37,692

01:40,356
01:39,359
01:39,717

o O N o

6 65 HUN T3

Dicsa Tibor

VW Lupo

00:04:56,787
01:38,793

01:39,150
01:38,844
59:59,999

o O O O

7 57 HUN T5

Pintér Maté

BMW

00:05:04,492
01:44,620

01:42,819
01:41,189
01:40,484

o O O o

8 5 HUN S4

Schebek Istvan

Lotus Elise

00:05:06,113
01:41,174

01:42,589
01:42,350
59:59,999

o O O o

9 87 HUN T4

Ifj. Hefler Robert

Honda Civic VTI 1.8

00:05:06,721
01:44,276

01:42,809
01:42,080
01:41,832

o O o N

10 12 HUN HH

Pintér Laszl6

BMW

00:05:08,124
01:43,370

01:42,145
01:42,609
01:43,702

N ©O O O

11 7 HUN S4

Vizkeleti Janos

Lotus Elise

00:05:08,204
01:42,364

01:45,485
01:43,428
01:42,412

o O N o

12 8 HUN MMx-5

www.autoszlalom.hu

Becseics Branko

Mazda Mx-5

2018.04.22. 17:20:43

00:05:10,460
01:43,851

01:43,701
01:42,908
01:54,524

NN O o o

(0)
(0)
(0)
(2)

1. oldal



74. HegCsi Race Kupa
2018.04.22.

KakucsRing

ABSZOLUT Eredménylista
TOTAL Results

Hely Rsz Nemz. Kat
Pos. SN Nat. Cat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

13 53 HUN HH Czang Gyorgy

Lada 2107

00:05:13,098
01:44,686

01:46,959
01:44,518
01:43,894

o O » O

(0)
(4)
(0)
(0)

14 46 HUN T4 Hefler Rébert

Honda Civic VTI 1.8

00:05:13,365
01:44,797

01:45,795
01:44,330
01:44,238

o O O o

15 16 HUN T3 Czang Balazs

Lada 2107

00:05:13,647
01:44,341

01:43,869
02:04,084
01:45,437

o O

n
o

o

16 15 HUN HH Szepesi Péter

BMW 320 is

00:05:14,314
01:45,467

01:45,414
01:45,452
01:43,448

o O O o

17 1 HUN MMx-5 Csabai David

Mazda Mx-5

00:05:15,582
01:45,703

01:45,210
01:45,419
01:44,953

o O O o

18 14 HUN T2 Gal Janos

Peugeot 106

00:05:16,445
01:45,563

01:47,418
01:45,873
01:45,009

o O O O

19 96 HUN HH Dr. Pintér Laszl6

BMW

00:05:16,566
01:47,066

01:46,878
01:44,889
01:44,799

o O N o

20 49 HUN T3 Nagy Zoltan

Honda Civic

00:05:16,688
01:45,737

01:45,820
01:45,711
01:45,240

o O O o

21 79 HUN T4 Balogh Elek

Toyota MR2

00:05:19,589
01:48,705

01:45,753
01:49,289
01:45,131

[= 2 \V I e B V]

22 58 HUN MMx-5 Somkuti Matyas

Mazda Mx-5

00:05:20,088
01:50,819

01:47,096
01:46,184
01:46,808

o O O &

23 9 HUN MMx-5 Szijarto Roland

Mazda Mx-5

00:05:20,264
01:48,989

01:46,985
01:47,174
01:46,105

o O o N

24 95 HUN P Vujovich Gyorgy

www.autoszlalom.hu

Fiat X1/9

2018.04.22. 17:20:43

00:05:20,894
02:03,067

01:49,222
01:45,218
01:46,454

—
o

o o A

(10)
(4)
(0)
(0)

2. oldal



74. HegCsi Race Kupa

2018.04.22.
KakucsRing

ABSZOLUT Eredménylista

TOTAL Results

Hely
Pos.

Rsz
SN

Nemz.
Nat.

Kat
Cat.

Versenyzd neve

Driver's name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

25

91

HUN

S5

Lovasz Rébert

Lotus

00:05:22,923
01:48,684

01:48,939
01:46,552
01:47,687

N ©O O O

(0)
(0)
(0)
(2)

26

50

HUN

T3

Toth Jozsef

Lada 2107

00:05:23,644
01:50,162

01:49,605
01:48,074
01:45,965

o O N o

27

89

HUN

T4

Kalauz Sandor

MG ZR 1.8

00:05:25,305
01:46,450

01:48,329
01:51,475
01:50,526

~ » O O

28

67

HUN

T5

Bauer Janos

BMW

00:05:25,610
01:56,620

01:46,715
01:51,080
01:47,815

o A O O

29

60

HUN

MMx-5

Hunya Gabor

Mazda Mx-5

00:05:26,550
01:52,265

01:49,032
01:50,071
01:47,447

o N O M

30

42

HUN

T3

Tellér Antal

Opel

00:05:26,966
01:51,330

01:49,121
01:48,946
01:48,899

o O O O

31

a1

HUN

S3

Kaposznyak Mihaly

Citroen Saxo

00:05:28,237
01:49,584

02:12,789
01:49,249
01:49,404

oo N o

32

35

HUN

T2

Briiller Péter

Peugeot 106

00:05:28,789
01:56,906

01:49,778
01:51,688
01:47,323

o O O »

33

37

BIH

T2

JULARDZIJA Muamer

Suzuki Swift

00:05:31,981
01:52,732

01:52,113
01:49,197
01:50,671

o O O O

34

51

HUN

S3

Halapi Zsolt

VW Polo G40

00:05:34,489
01:52,671

01:51,918
01:51,644
01:50,927

o O O o

35

29

HUN

S2

Mosonyi Mark

Suzuki Swift

00:05:34,602
01:52,500

01:52,263
01:51,194
01:51,145

o O O o

36

61

HUN

www.autoszlalom.hu

MMx-5

Lérant Benjamin

Mazda Mx-5

2018.04.22. 17:20:43

00:05:34,809
02:50,389

01:50,588
01:52,778
01:51,443

o D o N

(2)
(0)
(2)
(0)

3. oldal



74. HegCsi Race Kupa

2018.04.22.

KakucsRing

ABSZOLUT Eredménylista

TOTAL Results

Hely Rsz

Pos. SN

Nemz.
Nat.

Kat
Cat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

37 59

HUN

S3

Berecz Géza

Citroen Saxo

00:05:35,366
01:52,628

01:51,432
01:52,157
01:51,777

o O O o

(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)

38 88

HUN

T4

Csiszar Laszlo

Opel Corsa

00:05:36,001
01:52,877

01:52,329
01:52,497
01:51,175

A\VIEN \V i B

39 62

HUN

S4

Imrei Zoltan

Lotus Elise

00:05:36,048
01:53,391

01:52,298
01:50,359
01:53,722

o O o N

40 97

CZE

T3

MECHL Viktor

Honda Civic

00:05:38,065
01:53,331

01:52,347
01:52,387
01:53,531

o O O o

41 23

HUN

S2

Barkanyi Alex

VW Polo

00:05:39,124
01:55,453

01:53,295
01:53,197
01:52,632

o O O o

42 48

HUN

T3

Brevak Istvan

Opel Corsa

00:05:39,940
01:52,666

01:53,549
01:53,725
02:18,256

o O o

N
N

43 54

HUN

S3

Taczman Zsolt

Citroen Saxo VTS

00:05:40,317
01:54,687

02:14,386
01:53,404
01:52,226

co N o

44 40

HUN

Skoda

Farkas Péter

Skoda

00:05:40,471
01:53,458

01:53,604
01:54,118
01:53,409

o O O o

45 27

HUN

S2

Arok Zoltan

Zastava Yugo

00:05:40,631
02:02,210

01:54,112
01:53,282
01:53,237

o O o N

46 32

HUN

S2

Pet6 Norbert

Citroen Saxo 1.4

00:05:40,768
01:53,442

01:54,123
01:53,203
01:55,955

A O N O

47 21

HUN

T2

Ordog Istvan

VW Polo

00:05:42,996
01:54,687

01:54,899
01:55,336
01:53,410

o O O o

48 94

HUN

www.autoszlalom.hu

S5

Deak Tiinde

VW Golf

2018.04.22. 17:20:43

00:05:43,894
01:57,401

01:52,522
01:53,971
59:59,999

o N O M

(4)
(0)
(2)
(0)

4. oldal



74. HegCsi Race Kupa
2018.04.22.

KakucsRing

ABSZOLUT Eredménylista
TOTAL Results

CsiR

Hely Rsz Nemz. Kat
Pos. SN Nat. Cat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

49 17 HUN Skoda

Barakké Sandor

Skoda Favorit 1.3

00:05:44,052
01:54,656

01:54,173
01:55,223
01:55,628

o O O o

(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)

50 63 SVK T4

OKALI Viadimir

Renault Clio RS

00:05:45,312
02:11,706

01:57,330
01:54,083
01:53,899

oo s X

51 36 HUN S4

Marossy Zsolt

VW Golf

00:05:47,127
01:58,348

01:56,036
01:56,093
01:54,998

o O O o

52 19 HUN Skoda

Kallés Tamas

Skoda Favorit 1.3

00:05:52,625
01:57,876

01:57,110
01:57,639
02:02,776

o O O O

53 28 HUN Skoda

Hanak Gabor

Skoda 120L

00:05:54,687
59:59,999

01:59,165
01:57,240
01:58,282

o O O o

54 18 HUN S2

Berente Gabor

Skoda

00:05:56,392
01:58,482

01:59,210
01:58,700
02:02,105

o O N o

55 56 HUN S3

Sz6dy Zsolt

Opel Tigra

00:05:58,075
01:59,603

02:02,007
01:58,538
01:59,934

o O O o

56 44 HUN S4

Szabo Balint

Subaru Impreza

00:05:58,201
01:59,543

01:58,110
02:00,548
02:07,275

o~ N O

57 25 HUN T2

Puskas Mark

Opel Corsa

00:05:58,674
02:15,522

02:02,495
01:57,824
01:58,355

o O O O

58 20 HUN T2

Adam Robert

VW Polo

00:06:00,713
02:02,710

02:04,142
01:59,608
01:58,395

o O O o

59 85 HUN T4

Berényi Barna

Toyota MR2

00:06:03,604
02:08,600

59:59,999
02:02,709
01:52,295

o OO O O

60 43 HUN S3

www.autoszlalom.hu

Sz6dy Szabolcs

Opel Tigra

2018.04.22. 17:20:44

00:06:04,700
02:02,981

02:03,906
02:00,760
02:00,959

o O O o

(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)

5. oldal



74. HegCsi Race Kupa

2018.04.22.
KakucsRing

ABSZOLUT Eredménylista

TOTAL Results

CsiR

Hely
Pos.

Rsz
SN

Nemz.
Nat.

Kat
Cat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

61

99

HUN

S3

Molnar Imre

Suzuki Swift

00:06:04,944
02:05,076

02:02,147
02:02,796
02:00,001

)
)
)
)

o N O o

(
(
(
(

62

93

HUN

S5

Weninger Martin

BMW

00:06:04,963
02:02,757

02:05,387
02:02,002
02:00,204

o O O o

63

26

HUN

S2

Gyurian Zoltan

Suzuki Swift

00:06:05,839
02:03,333

02:01,796
02:00,710
02:03,681

NN O o o

64

66

HUN

T5

Veres Balazs

VW Golf

00:06:07,556
02:04,326

02:03,481
02:05,206
01:59,749

o N O o

65

22

HUN

T2

Huszar Miklos Karoly

Opel Kadett

00:06:07,657
02:10,283

02:02,379
02:01,347
02:03,931

N O o o

66

98

HUN

S1

Felfalusi Istvan

Maruti

00:06:09,399
02:03,680

02:00,379
02:05,340
03:10,290

o O O &

67

45

HUN

T4

Czentye Gabor

Opel Corsa

00:06:11,148
02:07,985

02:57,404
02:01,944
02:01,219

N o N A

68

47

HUN

T4

Kalauz Sandor Id.

MG ZR 1.8

00:06:13,024
02:08,585

02:20,078
02:02,831
02:01,608

o o N A

69

92

HUN

S5

Vaské Dominik

BMW

00:06:17,970
02:10,348

02:07,271
02:04,502
02:06,197

N O NN A

70

31

HUN

S2

Mozes Csaba Levente

Suzuki Swift

00:06:22,116
02:12,208

02:07,196
02:08,849
02:06,071

o O O N

71

83

CZE

T3

MECHL Matej

Honda Civic

00:06:25,599
02:16,529

02:08,799
02:09,550
02:07,250

o~ NN

72

33

HUN

www.autoszlalom.hu

Skoda

Friedrich Dorina

Skoda

2018.04.22. 17:20:44

00:06:31,823
02:16,644

02:14,325
02:09,688
02:07,810

N ©O O

(6)
(4)
(0)
(2)

6. oldal



74. HegCsi Race Kupa

2018.04.22.
KakucsRing

ABSZOLUT Eredménylista
TOTAL Results

Hely
Pos.

Rsz
SN

Nemz.
Nat.

Kat
Cat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

73

34

HUN

Skoda

Barakké Bernadett

Skoda Favorit 1.3

00:06:36,294
02:12,805

02:13,138
02:11,139
02:12,350

(
(
(
(

o O O o

)
)
)
)

74

30

HUN

S2

Vida Zoltan

Suzuki Swift

00:06:44,266
02:38,159

02:16,402
02:14,308
02:13,556

n
o

o O o

75

39

HUN

S1

Vodrés Rita

Maruti

00:06:48,531
02:20,592

02:17,136
02:14,415
02:16,980

o O O o

76

55

HUN

T3

Tellér Antonia

Opel

00:07:15,081
02:29,677

02:31,962
02:14,105
02:31,299

v N o

N
N

77

24

HUN

S2

Orvos Huba

Suzuki Swift

00:07:26,666
02:39,286

02:27,077
02:30,297
02:29,292

o N O

78

10

HUN

T4

Kajari Ferenc

Renault Clio Sport

23:59:59,999
01:45,269

59:59,999
59:59,999
59:59,999

Kies

t

=
=

Ol— — — —

NF

79

86

HUN

www.autoszlalom.hu

S4

Glatz Viktor

Subaru Legacy

2018.04.22. 17:20:44

23:59:59,999
02:08,574

02:12,959
59:59,999
59:59,999

co Mo o oo o

—— - — M| — — — —
X
o

7. oldal



